Page 1 of 2



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200004349633)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING LEGAL GROUP, PLLC

Account Number : I20090000001 Phone : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

brigetteh@advocatetax.com Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. N826CS Disbursements, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Ċ

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

D O'KEEFE Help DEC 22 2020

(((H20000434963 3)))

COVER LETTER

· ·	Name of Li	mited Liabil	ity Company	
sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
um all correspo	indence concerning this m	atter to the f	ollowing:	
Brigette Hari	ms			
		Name of	Person	
Advocate Co	onsulting Legal Group, Pl	J.C		
		Firm/Co	трапу	
1300 N Wes	tshore Blvd, Ste 220			
		Addr	c \$\$	
Tampa, FL	33607			
brioctteh@ad		City/State an	d Zip Code	
		I for future a	innual report notificati	on)
information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Brigette Harr	ms at /	239	213-0066	
Nam			,	
is a check for th	nc following amount:			
0 Filing Fee	[3] 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	ed Copy	□S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
New F Divisio P.O. B	iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	issee et, Suite 810
	NS26CS D Sed Articles of am all corresponding all corresponding to the sed Articles of am all corresponding to the sed Articles of am all corresponding to the sed Articles of am all corresponding to the sed Articles of a sed Ar	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) at an all correspondence concerning this matter. Brigette Harms Advocate Consulting Legal Group, Pl 1300 N Westshore Blvd, Ste 220 Tampa, Fl. 33607 E-mail address: (to be used information concerning this matter, please Brigette Harms Brigette Harms at (N826CS Disbursements, LLC Name of Limited Liabilities and Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted atm all correspondence concerning this matter to the factorial Brigette Harms Name of Advocate Consulting Legal Group, PLLC Firm/Co 1300 N Westshore Blvd, Ste 220 Addr Tampa, FL 33607 City/State an brigetteh@advocatetax.com E-mail address: (to be used for future a information concerning this matter, please call: Brigette Harms 239 at (Name of Person Area Code is a check for the following amount: 0 Filing Fee CI\$130.00 Filing Fee & CI\$15 Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	N826CS Disbursements, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

(((H20000434963 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILLIY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability			
N826CS Dishursamer	nts. LLC		
(Must conta	in the words "Limited I.	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	t entre during at all	Since of the Limited	Linbility Company is:
The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal of	nce of the Publica	Chomiy Company is.
Principa	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
and other trades			and the first
324 Citation Point		324	Citation Point
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its own	Nan & Registered Ager Registered Agent.	cs FI, 34104
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, decumot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	Registered Ager Registered Agent. '	cs FI, 34104
Nanles FL 34104	nt, Registered Office, decumot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	Registered Ager Registered Agent. '	cs FI, 34104
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, decumot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' n.) agent are:	cs FI, 34104
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, of cumpot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registered	Registered Ager Registered Agent. '	cs FI, 34104
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, decumot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registered Robert Richardson	Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' n.) agent are:	es FI, 34104 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, of cumpot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registered	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' n.) agent are: Name	es FI, 34104 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
Nanles FL 34104 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	nt, Registered Office, of cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration ddress of the registered Robert Richardson	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' n.) agent are: Name	es FI, 34104 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent os provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Robert Ruhardown)
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Frem: Advocate Consulting

(((H20000434963 3)))

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	•	
*MGR" = Manager	Chand Schoiner	
MGR	Cheryl Scheiner 324 Citation Point	
	Naples FL 34104	
MGR	John Gagliano 324 Citation Point	~
	Naples FL 34104	
(Use attachment if necessary) TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
FIGLE V: Effective date, if other than the n effective date is listed, the date must be late of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	unys prior to or a
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the reffective date is fisted, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Departr	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	unys prior to or a
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the reflective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Departr	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	unys prior to or a
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the neffective date is listed, the date must bate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does locument's effective date on the Departr	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	unys prior to or a
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the neffective date is listed, the date must bate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	unys prior to or a
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the reffective date is fisted, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Department of t	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	ts, this date will n
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the reflective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Departr	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	ts, this date will n
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be to of filing.) if the date inserted in this block does becument's effective date on the Departr CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records.	ts, this date will n
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the reffective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Departr ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is elan aware that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement and of State's records. The amember of an authorized representative of a resecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (by false information submitted in a document to the D	ts, this date will n
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the reffective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) j. If the date inserted in this block does occument's effective date on the Departrick VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is elian aware that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement and of State's records. The amember of an authorized representative of a rescuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b)	ts, this date will n
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be to of filing.) if the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Department's effe	a member or an authorized representative of a rescuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) false information submitted in a document to the D legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Cheryl Scheiner	ts, this date will n
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be to of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Department's effe	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement and of State's records. Ta member or an authorized representative of a rescuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) false information submitted in a document to the D degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ts, this date will n